Product Fact Sheet
Industrial
e·MMC Memory
EM-36 Series
JEDEC e·MMC 5.1 compliant,
BGA 100 ball, Enhanced Mode (pSLC)
Industrial Temperature Grade
Date:  March 6, 2024

Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 3 of 3
o Controlled BOM & PCN process
1 Order Information for EM-36
Density Part Number Industrial Temp. Range Firmware Flash Technology
5GB SFEM005GB1ED1TO-I-5E-31P-STD
-40°C to 85°C FW1:  default
3D TLC NAND
Flash in pSLC
Mode
10GB SFEM010GB1ED1TO-I-5E-31P-STD
20GB SFEM020GB1ED1TO-I-6F-31P-STD
40GB SFEM040GB1ED1TO-I-7G-31P-STD
80GB SFEM080GB1ED1TO-I-8H-31P-STD
1.1 System Performance
System Performance, HS400 Max. reliable mode Unit
Burst Data transfer Rate HS400 (max clock 200MHz) 400
MB/s Sequential Read up to 300